

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6288-6289 OF 2000

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANWAR KHAN (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. R.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

Ms. Suchita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after two weeks, as prayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master